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ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

Let me bring Toronto,
Mississauga, &
Brampton
to your home via
Rogers Cable TV

IT SPARKLES
IN ROCKWOOD
$179,900. Quality 3
bedroom on extra
large lot, Barzotti kit.,
huge dining area,
main floor family
room, hi eff. gas
heating. 1 1/2 baths.
Don't wait call Larry*
877-5165 93-2-183

PROVIDING REAL ESTATE
SERVICES SINCE 1972

877-5165
Tor. 874-3040

LARRY BARNSTAPLE

Sales Representative*
Res. 519-833-9578

IT'S TENI
Secluded acres of trees
and rolling land. Small
bam suitable for hors-
es, spacious 4 bedroom
home with pine flooring,
entertainers  living
room. Walkouts to patio
& decks. Close to
Ballinafad and *GO*
Transit. Call Larry 877-
5165. 93-2-998

HORSE FARM AND
STONE HOUSE
On 89 acres, large
bank barn, indoor rid-
ing arena, 38 stalls,
stream, pond, 5 acres
of bush.

92-2-485

Listing in '93? Call me!
Marvyn Morgan** '

N RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS

‘ Realty (Halton) Corp.

) Bus. 853-2086 Tor. 874-3053
*Agsociate Res. 873-2862

Member Nationwide Computer Network

2200 SQ.FT. HOME IN
$226,900

Broker

wow!

GEORGETOWN - $123,900 COUNTRY!

on fulty fenced lot. Main floor lam|ly room with rireplace.
Curved oak staircase leads to gallery. Master bedroom with
its own bathroom and lots of closet space. Central air. Call
Marvyn Morgan™ 853-2086 or 874-3053. RMAC93-10

LOOKING FOR A NEW PAD?

4 bedroom home wnh family room
and wood-buming stove.

RMAC92-80

SUPER INVESTMENT
$54,900

79 acres of treed land with 1/4
mile of water frontage on
i Manitoulin Island. Short boat
access makes for perfect
retreat. Good deer hunting. Call
Marvyn Morgan** 853-2086 or
874-3053.

Relocaling? | have access to top-notch agenls across
Canada and the U.S. to service your needs wherever you
may be going! If you want an information package couri-
ered to you immediately, just let me know and | wil take
care of the rest!

IT'S LIKE NEW 3
$214,900.
Exceptional 4 bed-
room on pool sized
lot - with the pool.
Gleaming hardwood
& broadloom.
Beautiful rec room
with log burning fire-
place - must be
viewed.  93-2-130

= YESTERDAY'S
CHARM
Call for
more
information.

Homes
for
the

WHAT A SETTING!
264,900 Asking. 4 &
bedroom bungalow sit-
ting well back on 3
acre lot. Finished
basement, log buming
fireplace, oversized
two car garage, a for-
est for a backyard with
walking trails. Call
Larry Bamstaple 877-
5165. 93-2-193

SHOWS 10+++
Asking 189,900. 1,850
sq. ft. home with 6
bdms. and 2 kitchens. 3
Huge MF family room
with floor to ceiling »
brick Heatilator, paved §
driveway to private &
back yard with 6 ft. pri-
vacy fence. Hardwood
under broadloom. 3 &
4 baths. 92-2-542

GOLF AT BLUE

SPRINGS
Asking $219,000 - 3
bedroom bungalow
on treed one acre lot.
Stone fireplace, walk-
out to large deck, fin-
ished rec room with
walkout to back yard.
Minutes to *GO*.

92-2-457

FYOU LOVELOG
Beautiful handcrafted log
home overlocking the Credit
River. Pine flocrs
The backyard is right out of
“Homes and Gardens" with a
deck on three sides. Mstr.
bdm. fealures ensute, lan-
dry, siting room phus wakout
to balcony. Four bdrm. apt
over garage. Asking
$349,000. 922539

k5 B

1/2 beautiful acres,
newer fenced field,
wide open lawns.
Adjacent to pine refor-
estation; new front
porch, deck & pool;
soft pine interior, main
floor family room, dou-
ble car garage.
92-2-516

ONLY $379,900

Scenic 72 acre’ farm
with bank barn 15
min to *GO" train.
Exceptional 2600 sq.
ft. home. With walk-
out basement, oak
kitchen, main floor
laundry family room
with fireplace.

ASKING $184,
3 bedroom bunga?gv?

in one of Erin's better
neighbourhoods.
Gleaming hardwood
fioors, very private well
treed back yard, Sunny
kitchen and finished
rec room. Asking
$184,900.  92-2-547

HEY SPORTS GROUPS

Wants To Publish Your Team's Results
Drop them off at our office, 232 Guelph St. Unit 9,
Georgetown, Ontario L7G 4B1 873-2254

or fax us at (416) 873-3918

TAX RETURNS SAME DAY
ELECTRONICALLY FILED

HALTON HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

Associate Tax Consultants
101 Guelph St. Georgetown

877-2217

o"x 9 ':1 '1

EMERGENCY

g’TSOFWILDUF I

edwelbackoﬂthe road in
+ a secluded area. Three
bedrooms, 4 and 3 pc.
baths. Walkout basement
with two fireplaces. Fish in
your stocked trout pond
and work in your work-
shop. Oversized double
garage. Asking $299,000.
92-2-541

DOWN BY THE LAKE
$169,900 asking for this
quality 3 bedroom on
large treed lot in family
neighbourhood. Eat-in
kitchen with walkout to
patio and fenced yard.
Gleaming hardwood
and broadioom & case-
ment windows. Lots of
upgrades.  93-2-154

FOR RENT

Brampton 3 bedroom

townhouse; 2 baths, rec.

room, walkout to yard
and park. Garage, pool.
Asking $1049

INDUSTRIAL LOT
Located in Halton
1.34 acres on paved
road water, gas &
sewers.

Asking $99,000

paddocks.

23 PRIVATE ACRES
Spring fed pond. Open meadow.

Executive Cape Cod home with
spacious family room addition with
cathedral ceiling & stone fireplace
situated to take advantage of the
views. 5 stall insulated barn with

93-2-115

WELL WORTH A LOOK!

Lovely large family home on quiet street. All fenced yard, great for
pets and kids and close to schools. Dishwasher, freezer, water soft-
ener, central air, ceiling fan all included. Hardwood floors throughout
and even a fireplace! $207,900. RM066-93

THE BETTER WAY..DONNA RAE*

ﬂ I 877-5211
Tor. 874 3048
";’;

24 Hour Pager

REAMPX SUBURBAN
(91) INC.




